
           

 

        Thy Kingdom Come 2021  

Please consider joining us this year (via zoom) to pray Thy Kingdom Come from 
Ascension Day (Thursday 13th May) to Pentecost (Sunday 23rd May). We will be praying 
daily at either 8am or 8pm (on alternate days – see attached times) for people to know 
the life-transforming love of Jesus. 

How about choosing five people that are on your mind and in your heart, and pray for 
them daily. Join in with us for all or some of the sessions (see times attached) – you’d be 
so welcome.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Using the Gospel of Matthew to guide us through each session 

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/5883641537?pwd=Y1VsMFlSTnNMVHlWajMvTnMvSmpPdz09 

Meeting ID: 588 364 1537. Passcode: 5muqSm 

‘Thy Kingdom Come’   Prayer pattern 2021 
 

Date Format Where When Theme Scripture 
Thur 13th May 

 
Ascension  

Day  
Online 8am  

(10mins) 
TKC Worship 
and Launch 

JWD  
leading 

Thur 13th May 
 

Prayer Zoom meet      8pm 
(30mins) 

Declare 
 

Matthew 
6:10 

Fri 14th May Prayer Zoom meet 8am 
(30mins) 

Praise 
 

Matthew  
5:13-16 

Sat 15th May 
 

- - - -  

Sun 16th May 
 

- - - -  

Mon 17th May Prayer Zoom meet 8am 
(30mins) 

Thanks 
 

Matthew  
6:28-30 

Tues 18th May Prayer Zoom meet      8pm 
(30mins) 

Sorry 
 

Matthew  
5:23-24 

Wed 19th May Prayer Zoom meet 8am 
(30mins) 

Pray for 
 

Matthew    
5:43-45 

Thur 20th May Prayer Zoom meet      8pm 
(30mins) 

Adore 
 

Matthew  
2:10-12 

Fri 21st May Prayer Zoom meet 8am 
(30mins) 

Celebrate 
 

Matthew  
28:8-10 

Sat 22nd May 
 

- - - -  

Sun 23rd May 
 

Pentecost  
Celebration 

Online &  
St Peter’s 

9.30am & 
10.30am 

Celebration 
Holy Spirit 

JWD  
leading 


